Rémy De Vlieger
COLORIST BASELICHT / DAVINCT RESOLVE

contact@remydevlieger.com
http://www.remydevlieger.com
+33(0)676941014

Post Company list

NightShift : http://www.nightshiftpost.com

Wanda : http://www.wanda.net/fr

Unit Media (London) : http://www.unit.tv/

Harvest (Hamburg): http://www.harvest-technology.de/
FIRM : http://www.firm-studio.fr/

ChezLouis : http://chezlouis.fr/

Else : http://www.tbwa-france.com/

Royal Post : http://www.royalpost.tv/

Onirim : http://www.onirim.com
Blacktool : http://www.blacktool.tv/
Le Studio (Geneva) : http://www.le-studio.ch

Labodigital (Mexico)
Cinemage : http://www.groupe-image.com/?page_id=2618

Commercial Director&DOP list

Ehsan B (Wanda) : http://www.ehsanb.com/

Wilfrid Brimo (Henry): http://www.ehsanb.com/

Juriaan Booij (RSA Films): http://www.juriaanbooij.com/

Martin de Chabaneix: http://www.martindechabaneix.com/

Patrick Demarchelier : http://demarchelier.com

Michael Roulier : http://foodfilm.fr/

Chic&Artistic : http://chic-artistic.com

Frédéric Guelaff : http://www.suffragettes.fr

Martial Mingam : http://www.cieldeparisprod.fr/

Thierry Bourdeille : http://www.le-studio.ch/directors/index.php?aid=15
Alexandre Ada (AKAMA) : http://www.nki.tv/#!/fr/works/

Clément Langlais : http://www.blacktool.tv/motion/

Jean Pierre Pozzi : http://www.cieldeparisprod.fr/

Tommy Pascal : http://www.suburb-production.com/directors/tommy-pascal/




Film Director&DOP list

Luis Sansans (A.M.C) : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0763030/
Benoit Delhomme (A.F.C) : http://www.benoitdelhomme.com/
Jerry Jameson (P.G.A) : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0417054/
Yann Arthus Bertrand : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0037867/
Isa Lopez : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0411517/

Juan Jose Saravia : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1455782/
Cristian Jimenez : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1825141

Sofian El Fani : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm1384878

Demian Bichir : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm0065007
Kaouther Ben Hania : http://www.imdb.com/name /nm4141599

Commercial Production / Agency list

WANDA : http://www.wanda.net/fr

TBWA : http://www.tbwa-paris.com/

RITA : http://ritaproductions.com/

BETC : http://www.havasworldwide.com/our-work
PARTIZAN : http://www.partizan.com/

HUMAN KIND PROD : http://www.human-themovie.org/fr/
BLUEFILMPROD : http://www.bluefilmprod.com/
JOSEPHINE PROD : http://josephineprod.com

CIEL DE PARIS PROD : http://www.cieldeparisprod.fr/
HUBID : http://www.hub-id.com/

SUBURB : http://www.suburb-production.com

Film Production list

Paramount Pictures (US) : http://www.paramountpictures.fr/

Itaca Films (Mexico) : http://www.itacafilms.com/

Rouge International: http://www.rouge-international.com/

Human Kind Production (France) : http://www.human-themovie.org/fr/
Sister production (France) : http://sisterprod.com/

Lardux Films (France) : http://www.lardux.com/




Client list
Porche, Peugeot, Nissan, Renault, Mc Donlad’s, Huawei, Chanel, Orange, SNCF,

Chloé, Givenchy, Lancome, YSL, Tefal, Vacheron, Bovet, John Galliano, The
Kooples, Visilab, Lustucru, Club Med, Leroy Merlin, Valvoline, Vrai, UPSA...

My contact

My website : http://www.remydevlieger.com/
My IMDB : http://www.imdb.com/name/nm6301472/




